
Judge's Signatures

2013 NAWGJ Judges Cup
Meet Results
Sep 6-8, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 9/8/2013 1:55:38 PM

Women / 3 / Middle-B
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sofia Shea3417
Bay Aerials

8.600 8.650 8.9009.700 35.850
11 5 1 1 1 

1 

Marlena Garcia3423
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 9.075 8.1009.450 35.625
5T 1 2 7 2 

2 

Loegan Sumi3437
CSC - Cambrianna

9.325 8.050 8.5509.100 35.025
2 10 3 2 3 

3 

Urvi Chaubal3412
Bay Aerials

9.025 8.475 8.3508.825 34.675
4 6 6 3 4 

4 

Lindsay Yamamura3409
American

9.000 8.700 8.0508.900 34.650
5T 3T 4 8T 5 

5 

Liliana Dul3429
CSC - Cambrianna

8.900 8.750 8.2008.550 34.400
9T 2 12 4T 6 

6 

Kaylee Tam3407
American

9.400 8.700 7.3008.800 34.200
1 3T 7 14 7 

7 

Davina Ware3427
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 8.375 8.0508.600 34.125
3 7 11 8T 8 

8 

Alison Birt3410
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.150 8.2008.700 34.050
5T 9 8T 4T 9 

9 

Lauren Khoo3403
American

8.900 8.250 7.8008.300 33.250
9T 8 13 10T 10 

10 

Sterling Kern3431
CSC - Cambrianna

8.500 7.850 8.1508.700 33.200
13 12 8T 6 11 

11 

Cassidy Whittle3454
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 7.675 7.7508.200 32.625
5T 13 14 12 12 

12 

Summer Ooka3436
CSC - Cambrianna

8.550 7.350 7.7008.850 32.450
12 14 5 13 13 

13 

Elana Lopez3450
Gymnastics Unltd

7.150 7.950 7.8008.650 31.550
14 11 10 10T 14 

14 
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